
3.23

3.01

2.97

3.27

2.97

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8  N9 

 C1’ C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 
 O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B

 N3B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G
 O1G

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N   C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

MG  

 CG 

 OD2
 OD1

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 26(A)

Glu 41(A)

Ala 70(A)

Val 25(A)

Ala 29(A)

Phe 39(A)

Asn 128(A)

Gnp 500(A)

Lys 129(A)

Ala 159(A)

 MG 501(A)

Asp 131(A)

Gly 71(A)


